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Amendment 10 ‐ 2024‐2027 Metro COG TIP

City of Fargo
4232022
23946

2024
2025

Drain 27 Crossing 0.2 Construction for new shared use path and crossing connecting two existing trail networks at Drain 27. Bike/Ped $875,045
TA

Local
$700,036
$175,009

Amendment 10 ‐ 2024‐2027 Metro COG TIP
New project

NDDOT
9241071

2024 Main Avenue 2.0 45th Street 25th Street Preliminary Engineering for the reconstruction of Main Avenue in the City of Fargo.
Preliminary
Engineering

$1,000,000 
STBGPU

State
Local

$809,300
$90,700
$100,000
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