Lead Agency	Metro COG ID State Number	Project Year	Project Location	Length	Project Li	mits To	Project Description	Improvement Type	Total Project Cost	Federal Revenue Source	Other Revenue Source	Revenue
Amendment 10 - 2024-2027 Metro COG TIP												
Existing projects with changes												
City of Fargo	4232022	2024	Drain 27 Crossing	0.2			Construction for new shared use path and crossing connecting two existing trail networks at Drain 27.	Bike/Ped	\$875,045	TA		\$700,036
	23946	<del>2025</del>									Local	\$175,009
Amendment 10 - 2024-2027 Metro COG TIP												
New project												
NDDOT	9241071	2024	Main Avenue	2.0	45th Street	25th Street	Preliminary Engineering for the reconstruction of Main Avenue in the City of Fargo.	Preliminary Engineering	\$1,000,000	STBGPU		\$809,300
											State	\$90,700
											Local	\$100,000